
Last Name First Name Company/Organization Represented Telephone No. E-mail Address

Adams Scott James Fisher Technologies 970-744-1551 scott.adams@jftechgroup.com

Anderson Charles Wastren Advantage 803-617-8250 Charlie.Anderson@wastrenadvantage.com

Asmus Geoff Stoller Newport News Nuclear 303-546-4344 gasmus@stoller.com

Badger William CH2M 303-898-8937 william.badger@ch2m.com

Ball Kimberly Duffy Group

Bannister Richard Hampton Thomas Associates 434-942-0508 rbannister@thom-adv.com

Barker Tracy AVANTech 803-780-3840 TBarker@avantechinc.com

Benda Gary AVANTech 803-780-3869 GBenda@avantechinc.com

Bennett Paul DBD Limited 44 (0) 7572 512019 pbennett@dbdinternational.com

Bernhard Charles Navarro 865-384-9764 chuck_bernhard@comcast.net

Berrios Edgardo CH2M 509-392-9670 edgardo.berrios@ch2m.com

Blackford Ty CH2M 509-378-6300 ty.blackford@ch2m.com

Bogen Gregory Columbia Energy and Environmental Services 509-946-7111 gbogen@columbia-energy.com

Bowan Brad EnergySolutions 703-946-6800 bbowan@energysolutions.com

Braun James AVANTech 803-780-3844 JBraun@avantechinc.com

Brockman David Kurion 720-375-4015 dbrockman@kurion.com

Burns Tom Parsons 803-502-9479 Tom.Burns@Parsons.com

Burrows Christopher DBD Limited 253-307-1472 TBurrows@dbdinternational.com

Butcher Thomas Teledyne Brown Engineering 865-934-0428 tj.butcher@teledyne.com

Caldwell Thomas Columbia Energy and Environmental Services 803-226-9052 tcaldwell@columbia-energy.com

Camplin Kenneth BWXT 434-316-7550 krcamplin@bwxt.com

Carlin Jan Walischmiller Engineering 724-238-7675 jancarlin@verizon.net

Claytor Louis Oasis Nuclear 803-300-8101 ltclay3@gmail.com

Clevinger II Lloyd Stoller Newport News Nuclear 803-952-7712 Lloyd.Clevinger@hii-nns.com

Coleman Thomas AREVA Federal Services 803-226-0222 tom.coleman@areva.com

Cooke Conrad Consultant 803-646-4001 williamccooke@bellsouth.net

DeWeese Gregory CH2M 509-554-0523 Gregory.deweese@ch2m.com

Drake Dean E2 Consulting Engineers 803-642-5990 Dean.drake@e2.com

Dzenis Edward Westinghouse 412-855-0505 dzenisea@westinghouse.com

Equilbec Didier AREVA Federal Services 704-805-2596 didier.equilbec@areva.com

Fairchild Sandra AECOM 803-295-8656 sandra.fairchild@aecom.com

Fannon Jim Duffy Group 610-299-6963 jfannon1@verizon.net

Fortenberry Kent AECOM 803-761-1340 kent.fortenberry@aecom.com

Foster Arthur Marshallton Research Laboratories 336-983-2131 marshallton@windstream.net

Foster Margaret Marshallton Research Laboratories 336-983-2131 marshallton@windstream.net

Furr James North Wind 864-915-1983 jfurr@northwindgrp.com

Giroir Bob EnergySolutions

Glass Dara BWXT 803-295-5301 dvglass@bwxt.com

Graham Michael Bechtel National 703-429-6322 mjgraham@bechtel.com

Gray Scott Westinghouse 706-871-0929 graysw@westinghouse.com

Gutmann Thomas TerranearPMC 803-474-3702 tsgutmann@gmail.com

Hall Kevin Juno Management Professionals 803-335-6968 khall@junoprofessionals.com

Harmon Harry Kurion 803-292-1864 hdharmon@bellsouth.net

Harrington Christopher Kurion 509-420-0275 charrington@kurion.com

Hayfield John AECOM 803-640-5072 john.hayfield@aecom.com

Heal Doug TFE 706-832-5855 dheal@tfeinc.net

Hickey Cathy CH2M 865-621-8494 cathey.hickey@ch2m.com

Hitchler Mike TFE 865-253-6986 mjhitchler47@gmail.com

Hogg Robert BWXT 434-665-3453 rchogg@bwxt.com

Honeyman James CH2M 509-438-1856 james.honeyman@ch2m.com

Hunter Kelly Waste Control Specialists 803-553-0260 khunter@valhi.net

Joslin Amy AECOM 803-522-2527 amy.joslin@aecom.com

Jouvanis Tom EnergySolutions 703-283-4216 tajouvanis@energysolutions.com

Kaczmarsky Myron Westinghouse 508-942-3141 kaczmamm@westinghouse.com

Kimball Daniel AREVA Federal Services 509-371-1891 daniel.kimball@areva.com

Kirchoff Christopher Lockheed Martin 240-565-4526 christopher.r.kirchoff@lmco.com

Kirshe Mark ReNuke Services 410-991-7628 mark@renuke.com

Lacombe Donna AECOM 803-617-9709 donna.lacombe@aecom.com

Leita Jeffrey AECOM 803-226-1627 jeff.leita@aecom.com

Leketa Tony Parsons 202-469-6421 Anthony.leketa@parsons.com

Little David Fluor Government Group 803-645-0363 David.B.Little@fluor.com

Lockhart Frazer Stoller Newport News Nuclear 303-546-4420 flockhart@stoller.com

Long Jerry Parsons 803-643-1678 Jerry.Long@parsons.com

Macon Richard Aerostar SES 865-216-4361 rmacon@specproenv.com

Marks Tim Omega Technical Services markstc5@gmail.com

Massey Chris EnergySolutions 303-282-1901 cmassey@energysolutions.com

Mauney Carl BWXT 434-316-7590 cvmauney@bwxt.com

Moreau Roland Environmental Chemical Company 757-288-1915 rmoreau@ecc.net

Morgan Mark EnergySolutions 651-328-3496 mdmorgan@energysolutions.com

Morrison William EnergySolutions 706-877-0805 wmorrison@energysolutions.com

Murray John Honeywell International 816-686-8454 j.murray@fmtoffsite.com
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Neider Tara AREVA Federal Services 704-805-2465 tara.neider@areva.com

Olson David Fluor Government Group 864-281-4645 David.L.Olson@fluor.com

Patten Elester BWXT 803-292-4367 epatten@bwxt.com

Pflieger Britni Weirich Consulting Services 803-443-3558 wcsibritni@aol.com

Posteraro Kathleen Westinghouse 724-722-6717 posterkm@westinghouse.com

Raval Amar TerranearPMC 832-265-4900 araval@terranearpmc.com

Redeker Jody Fluor Government Group 703-839-5319 jody.redeker@fluor.com

Reed Carrie Wastren Advantage 740-701-0105 Carrie.Reed@wastrenadvantage.com

Rhoderick Jay Longenecker & Associates 301-514-0149 jrhoderick@longenecker-associates.com

Rice William Bechtel National 703-429-6411 wjrice@bechtel.com

Roberts Marybeth Stillwater Technologies 937-440-2528 marybeth.roberts@stlwtr.com

Robinson George Oasis Nuclear 310-422-1007

Rose Thomas Parsons 202-420-9407 Thomas.J.Rose@parsons.com

Rugg Jim Bechtel National 803-208-8097 jerugg@bechtel.com

Schmitz Mark AECOM 803-514-0423 mark.schmitz@aecom.com

Schmoker Duane Fluor Government Group 509-727-1291 schmoker@ix.netcom.com

Scott Anthony Wastren Advantage 803-334-1155 Tony.Scott@wastrenadvantage.com

Sheppard Frank Parsons 803-641-8926 Frank.Sheppard@Parsons.com

Spader William Jacobs 865-220-4905 william.spader@jacobs.com

Thomas Robert Hampton Thomas Associates 434-237-2776 rthomas@thom-adv.com

Walker Jean North Wind 864-561-7156 awalker@northwindgrp.com

Wannemacher Edward BWXT 864-787-8358 eewannemacher@bwxt.com

Warther Robert BWXT 865-481-7849 rfwarther@bwxt.com

Weaver Phillip Westinghouse 803-647-3121 weaverp@westinghouse.com

Weiler Robert AREVA Federal Services 704-805-2200 robert.weiler@areva.com

White Michael ARES 509-946-3300 mwhite@arescorporation.com

Widener Glen E2 Consulting Engineers

Wolfe Richard Fluor Government Group 202-285-0840 Richard.Wolfe@fluor.com

Wright Todd AECOM 803-502-9651 todd.wright@aecom.com

Ziegler, Jr. Clarence Porter House, Inc. 706-399-7156 zieglerc@bellsouth.net
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